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Countries: 8     Athletes: 26     Horses: 34

Belgium
Athletes: 16 Horses: 22

BEIRENS, Yanick (10025858) AW ZIDANE (103KL23)

DENEVE, Laura (10048694) CLAUDILLO (102SF83)

THORGAL DE BORNIVAL (ESP41148)

DENUIT, Celine (10151594) TOUKI DE LA CENSE (104WI70)

DIRICQ, Dany (10149535) GASCOGNE (103ZE14)

HANSSENS, Liesbeth (10149972) EVINA VAN HET DINGENSHOF (104RQ75)

K - CANTE JONDO V/D SOLHEIDE (105OA49)

KASATCHOK VAN DE SOLHEIDE (105OA58)

HOLLEVOET, Kevin (10046305) BUTTERFLY VAN'T STREYEHOF Z (105QN75)

LAENEN, Melissa (10059759) FIRENZE VAN DE WITHOEVE (103GY61)

IN TIME (104HO26)

KISS OF TIME (105CQ93)

MEURMANS, Pauline (10063917) FERKA DES HAZALLES (105RF27)

SMETS, Mauranne (10137924) BAYA VAN ESSENE (102PM81)

TUYTTENS, Penelope (10047616) ANYWAY (104KT81)

VAN BELLE, Dylan (10101200) CEQUITTA W Z (104QR63)

VAN BELLE, Mike (10021937) JAEGERMEISTER K (104VF05)

VAN DE POEL, Vicky (10036199) IMPOSANTE DE MUZE (104MW17)

VAN DER HAEGEN, Jinse
(10106275)

JUVENTUS VAN HET BLAUWHOF (105NX16)

PICOBELLO (104ZH45)

VANDERHASSELT, Olivier
(10006853)

JARGO VAN DE DORNEHOEVE (105QT37)

YANNART, Valerie (10138392) ESMERANDA (105DJ01)

Brazil
Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

FERREIRA GOMES LINHARES,
Gentil (10153641)

TEODOR (103XX47)

MIRANDA, Rafael (10038311) CALVADOS DES VERGERS Z (104PS81)

Denmark
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1
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HALLUNDBAEK, Emil (10072610) JASMIN AF HAGALUND (104QA13)

France
Athletes: 2 Horses: 3

BOUVARD, Frederic (10005781) CCSTUD'S FIDELITY (105LT12)

DAUZIER, M Charlotte (10094399) GRAND CRU VAN'T SCHAAPHOF (103SM76)

SISKO HEUTIERE (103PL65)

Great Britain
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

PULLEYN, Ashley (10075364) EXCLUSIVE VI (104PI12)

IDA VAN DE VRUNTE (104YZ62)

Netherlands
Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

VAN DER HULST, Floor (10114265)LEHAR 24 (102RX38)

VAN DER HULST, Lisa (10087091) CONTRA BASS (105BQ37)

Spain
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

PEREZ BILBAO, Diego (10006428) CENGOLDA (105KI36)

United States of

America
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

DOFORT, Brieanne (10144119) FAVORITO (105HR97)
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Countries: 17     Athletes: 62     Horses: 119

Australia
Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

BULLER, Evie (10082288) CILIJA (104QT49)

VANDA PLATINUM (104FR64)

YALAMBI'S ENRIQUE (104PG92)

Belgium
Athletes: 24 Horses: 39

ANTHONISSEN, Bart (10003699) CARETINO T (103IW26)

EROS V (104WI34)

LARNACA (104PX26)

BEEVERS, Ben (10021940) DANTE (105ND67)

BOSTEELS, Jody (10025392) DAYTONA DE MUZE (102OH68)

DEMEERSMAN, Dirk (10001125) AYRTON SITTE (103UP60)

JAGUAR VAN PAEMEL (104SN38)

JUSTICE VAN HET REIGERSHOF (104RF61)

DENUIT, Celine (10151594) CHACCO BLUE (104OO99)

DERIKUM, Laurence (10102556) VERONA XIV (104EA08)

DETRY, Gilles (10024410) CATWALK HARRY (105MI63)

DAX VAN DE ZANDLOPER (102NU71)

DOUBLE 0 SEVEN PL (104HI27)

GOEMAERE, Delphine (10001100) KASPARA DH (104NG35)

HOLLEVOET, Kevin (10046305) PUCCINI ASP (103NP82)

JANSSENS, Guy (10015504) EVERT (104XM67)

LOMBARD, Eric (10001224) NO LIMIT Z (103HL89)

VANI ' FRAIZE (104WC92)

LOMBARD, Pascale (10002474) QOSTAERES KERNAT (103EH48)

SPARTACUS (103QD31)

MALFAIT, David (10038471) IGOR DWS (105RJ64)

MEIRSSCHAERT, Christophe
(10070372)

CARDENO (103XQ51)

CASCOR Z (104TI14)

NIJS, Katrien (10021923) ILYA VAN HET MIGROVELD (104LS80)

PIERRIN, Delphine (10008441) CROCKY (BEL42836)

DOVER D'ESQUELMES (105EX83)
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PLUME, Damien (10010485) CHIEFTAIN OF THE LOWLANDS Z (104FQ86)

DIRKA DES BRUMES (104QD75)

ISSINI VAN GERHOEVEN (104AM74)

RUANT, Guillaume (10008945) ELANDO CT (104SQ59)

RUANT, Julie Pascale (10001847) IBERO STAR V/D SCHELPENHOEVE (104EO04)

VAN DE POEL, Valerie (10035922) EASY BOY (104QE83)

VAN DE POEL, Vicky (10036199) DEMOISELLE DE LA POMME (104QE84)

FRENCHY VDS (104UI43)

VANDERHASSELT, Olivier
(10006853)

C NOUVELLE (104JV67)

VANHALME, Brigitte (10074138) JONKER VAN DE DONKHOEVE (104IQ97)

VRANKEN, Chloe (10063777) ELTON JONES (103EY57)

EMIR DE VY (105HA38)

URFEE DES LUTHIERS (104IY77)

Brazil
Athletes: 4 Horses: 8

BORGES, Yuri (10096409) COLIBRI 19 (104QI45)

MIRANDA, Rafael (10038311) CYBER LADY Z (105AY60)

MODOLO ZANOTELLI, Marlon
(10031717)

CELENA VDL (104AH64)

DIENELLIE (104EQ51)

ILLUSION GT (104OA14)

REICHMANN, André (10073528) CARENTANO 4 (104UH79)

EASTERN UNO (104RY53)

ELLE DE LAUBRY (102SD96)

Colombia
Athletes: 4 Horses: 10

ARROYAVE, Dayro (10016585) DINKY TOY D'HOF TEN BOS (104RN15)

INFINITY (105LK08)

UPPERCUT LIBELLULE (104LD36)

BLUMAN, Mark (10062680) BOCELLO (103LC50)

JUPITER VG (104WI33)

DIAZ ORTEGA, Santiago
(10072598)

CARLSON (104RS37)

EARL (104XI92)
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TORO, Nicolas (10027138) CIANA Z (105DB91)

DIAMOND OF MINKA (105JT84)

DOMINICUS B (103YM79)

Czech Republic
Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

ADAM, Premysl (10036809) CACHAS (104LG13)

CASMO (105GK98)

SOBICHOVA, Lada (10071336) L'AMOUR (104JV40)

LORD D OR (103TP62)

Denmark
Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

HALLUNDBAEK, Emil (10072610) CARGRANDA (104YP93)

CHACCOBET (105DV90)

UNO'S SAFIER (ITA41272)

France
Athletes: 6 Horses: 11

BOUVARD, Frederic (10005781) HUGH GRANT DE MUZE (104AI44)

DELAGE, Anthony (10099184) CASINO ROYAL VAN DE HUNTERS (104NE86)

JALEO VAN HET HEUVELLAND (104TY64)

FONTAINE, Cyril (10017245) SALTO DE NAOURS (103RW41)

LE BOUX, Edouard (10062295) LEEZA (104GJ26)

REGATE DE MOULINET (104VL81)

PENINQUE GUILBERT, Raphaëlle
(10087416)

CLASSICO VAN DE HELLE (104LK74)

REPLAY (103ME45)

SPAAS LEVALLOIS, Charlotte
(10086346)

EBLESSE VH SCHEEFKASTEEL (103DS29)

GERONIMO VAN BERKENBROECK (103MV72)

LADY LYN VD NEYEN Z (104ZO93)

Great Britain
Athletes: 5 Horses: 7

BILBROUGH, Gillian (10014945) ECIFEE (105AC77)

CHRISTIE, Tamarin (10025429) GARANCO S (105HM14)

JACINTHE VAN DORPERHEIDE (104YL80)

CLEE, Joe (10016433) CARRICK (104ZI58)

FERRARI (105AT16)

EDWARDS, Lauren (10045568) ELLA SANDRA G (104NT90)
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PULLEYN, Ashley (10075364) CASPARALL (103TJ14)

Greece
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

NATSIS, Dimitri (10004003) INSOMNIA DE CARMEL (105LI18)

Mexico
Athletes: 4 Horses: 9

AGUIRRE, Mariel Victoria
(10056283)

CORTEZ (BEL43042)

FILOU (103MH71)

URANIE (104CD28)

GONZALEZ, Enrique (10000478) ZAPZERAP (104PS63)

HANK GONZALEZ, Carlos
(10032316)

CHACDO (104NG67)

CHAIRMANN (103LC37)

HANK GUERREIRO, Carlos
(10093717)

BALOU'S CAPTAIN (104YF79)

MARKET IRMINKA (103TL77)

SUNSHINE (103LL67)

Morocco
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

GHAIBI, Karim (10054706) DUPONT'S HJ OTTO MATIC (103QE45)

HANNA V.D BROEKKANT (103YN06)

Netherlands
Athletes: 2 Horses: 5

BLES, Bart (10010956) CASANOVA (103SQ23)

EASTBORN TOP (104IW53)

LORD SANDRO DDH (GER42506)

SCHREUDER-WOLF, Barbara
(10040020)

EYE OF THE TIGER (105RC10)

ILUNA VH GROENHOF (105HQ07)

Norway
Athletes: 2 Horses: 4

HENRIKSEN, Therese Søhol
(10007923)

SPEIK (104EG85)

THELMA LA TOUR VIDAL (103WB46)

TORNADO (103YN41)

TONNA, Cathrine (10044821) MISS CHILI (104UH39)

Romania
Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

RUXANDARIU, Luca (10015583) AMIGO ESPERANZA (104TG68)

CHICO (104LN17)

GREAT DANCER Z (104FJ60)
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Spain
Athletes: 2 Horses: 6

ARIAS, Julio (10006511) EBELLENOSA (105HC25)

INSHALLAH DE MUZE (104HD86)

LENNOX LUIS (103EB30)

PEREZ BILBAO, Diego (10006428) CHICAGO HOF EVERSEM Z (104GO78)

ISTAR VAN DE MEERDIJK (104CL53)

QUINTY DU BUISSON (104CI75)

Sweden
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

AUGUSTSSON ZANOTELLI,
Angelica (10012164)

CASANOVA Z (104RA08)

CONTELLA (103XU25)

United States of

America
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

DOFORT, Brieanne (10144119) CUJO 7 (103UN72)

EAGLE EYE VDP (105JA42)
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Countries: 13     Athletes: 49     Horses: 76

Belgium
Athletes: 20 Horses: 29

ANTHONISSEN, Bart (10003699) FJUSMEIN (105QN33)

KINGSTAR (105GZ18)

BEEVERS, Ben (10021940) KENWOOD (105NR73)

BEIRENS, Yanick (10025858) VASILIOS (105RE36)

BOSTEELS, Jody (10025392) QUILATO (104UM54)

DEMEERSMAN, Dirk (10001125) LAMBIK (105EB90)

DETRY, Gilles (10024410) CATWALK KOBE OF BALLMORE (104RR99)

GOEMAERE, Delphine (10001100) MYSTIC C VAN T HEYVELD (105QT65)

HOLLEVOET, Kevin (10046305) LUKE SKYWALKER TD Z (105MZ92)

JACOPS, Johan (10063691) LOU LOU D AVIFAUNA (105FD89)

JANSKI, Robin (10153271) COPACABANA Z (105QS94)

JANSSENS, Guy (10015504) FUN AGAIN (104XM18)

URBANIS R Z (105LC51)

LOMBARD, Pascale (10002474) ESTHER-II DES BRUMES (105EP54)

MALFAIT, David (10038471) FUNNY DES HAYETTES (105OJ10)

LOUIS Z (105DK39)

MEIRSSCHAERT, Christophe
(10070372)

NAPOLEON OF PICOBELLO Z (105QY19)

NIJS, Katrien (10021923) KING KONG D'AVIFAUNA (105EF13)

LOLLIPOP D AVIFAUNA (105FD91)

MISS DIOR (105QJ67)

ONSIA, Brent (10077690) CHIRAZ WESTLEVEN Z (105RE43)

ESTEBAN VAN SCHUTTERSHOF (105RE42)

RUANT, Guillaume (10008945) ELYRIA SITTE (105DQ36)

VAN DE POEL, Vicky (10036199) FALDO (105FA44)

LA COSTA (105MH22)

LANCASTER (105MH24)

VAN DER HAEGEN, Jinse
(10106275)

COEUR DE RICCEROLE VG Z (105RJ91)

LOUISIANA 28 (105RJ93)
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VANHALME, Brigitte (10074138) GINA BELLA (105BL72)

Brazil
Athletes: 3 Horses: 3

BORGES, Yuri (10096409) ERASMUS VAN TER HILST (105CE64)

MIRANDA, Rafael (10038311) AZZURO MASSUERE (105CI87)

MODOLO ZANOTELLI, Marlon
(10031717)

VDL FRISO SMH (104XS30)

Colombia
Athletes: 4 Horses: 7

ARROYAVE, Dayro (10016585) KADANCE VAN'T LOZERHOF (105HD20)

NESTOR Z (105JG20)

BLUMAN, Mark (10062680) BOHEME DU MARAIS (105LA13)

LUIGI D'ECLIPSE (105GG76)

DIAZ ORTEGA, Santiago
(10072598)

ASSOUMONT DE REVILLE (104PX59)

CORNET'S CROWN 2 (105AQ87)

PIZANO GOMEZ, Natalia
(10112364)

G (105MQ60)

France
Athletes: 6 Horses: 9

BOUVARD, Frederic (10005781) BACCHUS DU BIDOU (105JU28)

DELAGE, Anthony (10099184) CARO VAN DE HUNTERS Z (105FW44)

MENDINI VAN DE HUNTERS (105MZ84)

SCATO VAN DE MOLENBRUG Z (105FV53)

FONTAINE, Cyril (10017245) SCARLETT DU SART Z (105II26)

LE BOUX, Edouard (10062295) FALINA (105BF16)

KYRELLE VAN HET KREKELHOF (105LG62)

PENINQUE GUILBERT, Raphaëlle
(10087416)

ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN BOS (104ZA73)

SPAAS LEVALLOIS, Charlotte
(10086346)

BRANDO DE BEAUFOUR (105MQ00)

Great Britain
Athletes: 7 Horses: 12

BILBROUGH, Gillian (10014945) GOLDIKA SITTE (105RE67)

CHRISTIE, Tamarin (10025429) KANTO QUALITY (104PZ53)

LEXUS VAN HET SPEIENHOF (105JF71)
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CLEE, Joe (10016433) DOUBLE O SEVEN 111 (105CO45)

DUTY FREE 111 Z (105MC68)

EDWARDS, Lauren (10045568) BREIT STAR (105LN72)

CARUMBA (105LN69)

KESARA (105AR82)

HATTEEA, Harrison (10117494) FOURTH OF JULY (104SV60)

NORMAN, Scarlette (10054888) MERCI DE GELIVAUX (105MP06)

RYDER, Danielle (10055469) ESCAPE Z (105MU04)

HYPROMESSE (105NQ65)

Greece
Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

NATSIS, Dimitri (10004003) CHAC - LISCO Z (105MZ93)

ELINA VD DIJKHOEVE Z (105LI22)

GOLD STAR Z (105LI24)

Italy
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

VERDINA, Andrea (10000248) FOLDS LORD LUX (105FP46)

YACUMA BK (104RY17)

Netherlands
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

BLES, Bart (10010956) WAYLOTTE DDH Z (104UN60)

Norway
Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

HENRIKSEN, Therese Søhol
(10007923)

CAN DO (104TG84)

CLEO VAN DE HELLE (105PZ09)

QUINTERA (105BJ57)

Romania
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

RUXANDARIU, Luca (10015583) GOLDEN GATE (105LB85)

LOLA (105NS68)

Spain
Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

ARIAS, Julio (10006511) EVEREST D.R (104QQ23)

PEREZ BILBAO, Diego (10006428) FRANC PARLER DEW-DROP (105MC83)

Sweden
Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

AUGUSTSSON ZANOTELLI,
Angelica (10012164)

CHATTANOOGA (105CR75)

LA PERLA VD HEFFINCK (105MO96)
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United States of

America
Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

HAY, Molly (10080387) CIRUS DU RUISSEAU Z (105MA19)


	2017_CI_1635_S_S_01_master_list
	2017_CI_1635_S_S_02_master_list
	2017_CI_1635_S_YH_01_master_list

